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HK 1200/600

HK 1000/600

APP 06APP 05

Wohn- Schlafraum

20,05 m²

Bad

4,14 m² Flur

3,75 m²

Terrasse

3,20 m²

50% von 6,40 m²

Wohnen mit Service

Meißner Straße 216

01445 Radebeul

M 1:100

Erdgeschoss

Wohnung 5

Aufstellung der Räume

Wohnfläche

1-Raum-Wohnung

Flur

Wohn- Schlafraum

Bad

Terrasse

3,75 m²

20,05 m²

4,14 m²

3,20 m²

31,14 m²
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